Bus

B Bus 156 Tartu - Pélva - Véru Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tartu bussijaam — Véru bussijaam Tartu bussijaam — Véru bussijaam
5 stops Monday 10:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:05
Tartu bussijaam
Wednesday 10:05
Jalaka
Thursday 10:05
Pdlva bussijaam
Friday 10:05
Véaimela
Vé&ru bussijaam Saturday 10:05
Sunday 10:05
Route info

Direction: Tartu bussijaam
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

Uy

kairseala

Elva

Répina

Otepad

h)
oru

Antsla & OpenStreetMap contributb'ré-’;

B 56 — Tartu - Péiva - Véru Bus\Viaps


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-156-596810762-1681718019
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-156-596810762-1681718019
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-156-596810762-1681718019

Direction
Voéru bussijaam — Tartu bussijaam

7 stops

Route schedule
Véru bussijaam — Tartu bussijaam

Monday 14:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:15
Voéru bussijaam

Wednesday 14:15
Vaimela

Thursday 14:15
Pdlva bussijaam

Friday 14:15-18:15
Jalaka
Sepa turg Saturday 14:15
Tarmeko Sunday 14:15-18:15
Tartu bussijaam )

Route info

Direction: Voru bussijaam
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

156 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tartu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-156-596810762-1681718019

